Pumps Pumps
DP-46
Steel, Two-Speed Hand Pump
DP, DHE/DHB SERIES
•	 Internal pressure relief valve for overload protection.
•	 4-Way valving on the DP-464 for operation of
double-acting cylinder.
•	 Large oil capacity to power a wide range of cylinders

(include
aII)
1st
stage
2nd
stage
1st
stage
2nd
stage
A B C D E J L M N(cm3) (bar) (cm3) (mm) (kg)
DPHA-500
Two-
speed
500 14 700 6.28 1.57 20 377 503 38 80.1 27.7 22 119.4 21 97.5 4.5
DPHA-750 750 14 700 12.5 2.8 21 245 389 60 76.7 60.3 31 150.3 234 140 5.6
DPHA-1500 1500 14 700 12.5 2.8 21 425 568 60 76.7 60.3 31 150.3 54 140 5.0
DPHA-1500
DHE-2000
DPHW
Water / Hydraulic Manual Pump

•	 Wide range of operating pressures to select from.
•	 Design for tight mounting space, backup manual power or lower
pressure and high flows.
•	 Design for applications when pumps oil tank need to be changed.
•	 DPHP and DPHH handle construct by Aluminium Alloy which
dimension be φ 22 * 60 mm.
Model
Number
Pressure Rating
(psi) / (bar)
Output flow rate
(c.c / stroke)
Water Capacity Weight
(No water)
1st stage 2nd stage 1st stage 2nd stage (c.c) (kg)
DPHW-900 290 (20) 10,000 (700) 13.0 2.3 900 5.7
Model
Number
Pressure
Rating
Volume Max. Handle
Eff.
Weight
(psi) / (bar) (c.c / stroke) (kgf) (kg)
DPHP-50 750 (50) 75 36 5
DPHP-70 1,000 (70) 35 48 5
DPHP-210 3,000 (210) 22 54 4
DPHP-450    6,500 (450) 9 54 4
DPHP-700 10,000 (700) 5 54 4
DPHP-210
DPHW-900
DHB-DHE SERIES
Steel Hand Pumps